1. Spieltag Jugend mannlich B

Platz Name
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Balzer, Robin

Pins:

Elliott, Jakob

Pins:

Zwirnmann, Max

Pins:

Heilek, Alexander

Pins:

Weinberger, Paul-Kevin

Pins:
Dittmann, Darren

Pins
Haubold, Lucas

Pins:
Kern, Lukas

Pins:
Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:
Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:
Romhild, Felix

Pins:
Cigan, Adrian

Pins:

Kénig, Enrico

Pins:
Kranhold, Florian

Pins:
Beck, Felix

Pins:
Brunner, Fabian

Pins:
Heilek, Tobias

Pins:
Berl, Vasco

Pins:

Pathe, Jacob

Pins:

Zacher, Paul

Pins:

Nawrotzki, Paul

Pins:

Verein

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
960 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,00

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
855 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 142,50

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
851 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 141,83

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
850 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 141,67

SV 1970 Meiningen
823 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,17

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

: 800 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
787 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 131,17

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
782 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 130,33

SV 1970 Meiningen
753 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 125,50

HSV Weimar e.V.
744 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 124,00

HSV Weimar e.V.
710 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 118,33

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

705 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 117,50

SV 1970 Meiningen
693 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 115,50

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

685 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 114,17

HSV Weimar e.V.
673 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 112,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
651 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 108,50

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
619 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 103,17

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

608 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 101,33

HSV Weimar e.V.
606 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 101,00

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
561 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 93,50

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
541 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 90,17
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114
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107
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129

112

83

66

153

119

159

197

149

158

142
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134
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117

118
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99

79

Schnitt Spiele

160,00
159 135 171 151

142,50
153 142 170 137

141,83
126 134 143 175

141,67
140 123 121 132

137,17
108 175 133 103

133,33
121 132 132 108

131,17
104 120 136 155

130,33
134 124 101 141

125,50
137 116 92 132

124,00
133 131 108 153

118,33
105 129 168 96

117,50
124 123 107 98

115,50
91 106 127 125

114,17
79 113 114 102

112,17
116 123 99 106

108,50
124 97 94 131

103,17
75 121 108 79

101,33
118 75 95 73

101,00
86 94 106 94

93,50
74 83 83 139

90,17
58 161 68 109
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